Results — Tuscazoar Score 25
2025-06-21

[\ I N N N N e G Y= G Y
SOX®NOURW®NDOO

—_

N AN~

3-Hour SCORE
Sojourner

Mr Wonderful
Todd Pownell
Brittany Widner
Average Joe
Sandra Albro
Steve and Michelle
Funky Feet
Phillip Wadsworth
Jeff Wells

. Vera Yudovina

Morgan's Marauders
Dan Vaughn
Coureurs des Bois
Blandestbees

Tom Fritsch

Grey Gang

Sarah Whelan

Mad Welshman

. Eldon Jones

Lauren Woolum
Strawberry
Vejas Belzinskas

Beginners Course
Kathy Christy
Karen Birt

Svetla Morrison

(20 / 20)

(212)

Points

1860 p.
1260 p.
1240 p.
1210 p.
1150 p.
1080 p.
1070 p.
1030 p.

950 p.
890 p.
860 p.
780 p.
760 p.
670 p.
580 p.
540 p.
520 p.
520 p.
500 p.
310 p.
0p.

0p.

0p.

Points
260 p.
220 p.
0 p.

Time

2:56:02
2:56:30
2:56:18
2:54:57
2:56:42
2:58:44
2:58:38
2:59:40
2:56:57
2:59:02
2:58:10
2:49:29
2:17:25
2:50:45
3:06:35
2:35:12
2:07:29
2:38:10
2:50:39
2:34:51
DNS

DNS

DNS

Time
43:04
2:45:10
DNS

MeOS 2025-06-25 12:11:29, 3-Hour SCORE

Behind Collected Points Reduction
+48:33 1860
+49:01 1260
+48:49 1240
+47:28 1210
+49:13 1150
+51:15 1080
+51:09 1070
+52:11 1030
+49:28 950
+51:33 890
+50:41 860
+42:00 780
+9:56 760
+43:16 670
+59:06 650 -70
+27:43 540
520
+30:41 520
+43:10 500
+27:22 310
0
0
0
Behind Collected Points Reduction
260
+2:02:06 220

0



