

# Results – Tuscazoar Score 25

2025-06-21

<b>3-Hour SCORE</b>		<b>(20 / 20)</b>	<b>Points</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Behind</b>	<b>Collected Points</b>	<b>Reduction</b>
1.	Sojourner		1860 p.	2:56:02	+48:33	1860	
2.	Mr Wonderful		1260 p.	2:56:30	+49:01	1260	
3.	Todd Pownell		1240 p.	2:56:18	+48:49	1240	
4.	Brittany Widner		1210 p.	2:54:57	+47:28	1210	
5.	Average Joe		1150 p.	2:56:42	+49:13	1150	
6.	Sandra Albro		1080 p.	2:58:44	+51:15	1080	
7.	Steve and Michelle		1070 p.	2:58:38	+51:09	1070	
8.	Funky Feet		1030 p.	2:59:40	+52:11	1030	
9.	Phillip Wadsworth		950 p.	2:56:57	+49:28	950	
10.	Jeff Wells		890 p.	2:59:02	+51:33	890	
11.	Vera Yudovina		860 p.	2:58:10	+50:41	860	
12.	Morgan's Marauders		780 p.	2:49:29	+42:00	780	
13.	Dan Vaughn		760 p.	2:17:25	+9:56	760	
14.	Coureurs des Bois		670 p.	2:50:45	+43:16	670	
15.	Blandestbees		580 p.	3:06:35	+59:06	650	-70
16.	Tom Fritsch		540 p.	2:35:12	+27:43	540	
17.	Grey Gang		520 p.	2:07:29		520	
18.	Sarah Whelan		520 p.	2:38:10	+30:41	520	
19.	Mad Welshman		500 p.	2:50:39	+43:10	500	
20.	Eldon Jones		310 p.	2:34:51	+27:22	310	
	Lauren Woolum		0 p.	DNS		0	
	Strawberry		0 p.	DNS		0	
	Vejas Belzinskas		0 p.	DNS		0	
<b>Beginners Course</b>		<b>(2 / 2)</b>	<b>Points</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Behind</b>	<b>Collected Points</b>	<b>Reduction</b>
1.	Kathy Christy		260 p.	43:04		260	
2.	Karen Birt		220 p.	2:45:10	+2:02:06	220	
	Svetla Morrison		0 p.	DNS		0	